
6/21/2025 USPA Smash Weight Open

Name State Class Weight Age SQ1

Women's Raw Guest

67.5 kg

1 Abby Wells CA 67.5 65 33 125

Women's Raw Untested Open

60 kg

1 Alison Huang CA 60 57.8 28 102.5

Women's Raw Untested Open Bench Only

67.5 kg

1 Amber SpindlemCA 67.5 66.4 39

Men's Classic Raw Untested Junior (20-23)

110 kg

1 Anthony WadswCA 110 104.9 23 242.5

Men's Classic Raw Untested Open

125 kg

1 Maximillian MoCA 125 113.7 22 210

Men's Raw Untested Junior (16-17)

75 kg

1 Aaron ValenciaCA 75 74.9 17 137.5

82.5 kg

1 Jake Tsay CA 82.5 81.4 17 185

Men's Raw Untested Junior (20-23)

90 kg

1 Jacob L Kraus CA 90 87.2 21 180

Men's Raw Untested Master (40-44)

90 kg

1 Daniel Molina CA 90 86.4 40 150

Men's Raw Untested Master (45-49)

110 kg

1 Justin Smith CA 110 109.3 45 175

Men's Raw Untested Master (70-74)



90 kg

1 Nicholas busanCA 90 89.5 70 -75

110 kg

1 Steven Busch CA 110 106.9 72 150

Men's Raw Untested Open

67.5 kg

1 Xavier GervacioCA 67.5 67.4 30 170

75 kg

1 Charles JacintoCA 75 74.3 30 177.5

82.5 kg

1 Jason VenturaCA 82.5 82.5 28 210

2 Giovanni LimaCA 82.5 81.7 33 180

90 kg

1 Joshua OliverosCA 90 87 27 205

100 kg

1 Johnathon EnnisCA 100 93.4 24 170

2 Joshua Skrip CA 100 98.4 28 150

3 Jamie Evan CoheCA 100 95 39 -120

Men's Raw Untested Sub-Master (35-39)

110 kg

1 Paul Bellanca CA 110 108.7 39 -205

Men's Raw Untested Master (55-59) Bench Only

125 kg

1 Julio Meza CA 125 118.4 56

Men's Raw Untested Master (65-69) Bench Only

75 kg

1 Ferrell OstrowCA 75 73 66

Men's Raw Untested Open Bench Only

75 kg

DQ Victor Shen CA 75 74.6 30

100 kg

DQ Kristopher ShineCA 100 98.6 29

110 kg

1 Nicholas BarneCA 110 101.5 30

Men's Raw Untested (Junior 10-12) Deadlift Only



52 kg

1 Jonathan DelgaCA 52 23.6 10

90 kg

1 Tyson SimmonsCA 90 83.8 11

Men's Raw Untested Master (45-49) Deadlift Only

125 kg

1 Rick SimmonsCA 125 124.8 47

Men's Raw Untested Master (60-64) Deadlift Only

100 kg

1 Michael PenningCA 100 97.3 61

Men's Raw Untested Master (70-74) Deadlift Only

110 kg

1 Steven Busch CA 110 106.9 72

Men's Raw Untested Open Deadlift Only

100 kg

1 Mike Delgado CA 100 99.7 39

DQ Kristopher ShineCA 100 98.6 29

125 kg

1 Keith Valeros CA 125 113 28

140+ kg

1 Christopher NichCA 140+ 152.4 26

2 Magnus GrahamCA 140+ 143.7 24

Meet Director: Rick Simmons

Referees

International: Jessica Richer

National: Ceaser Amado

State: Ollie Meadows

Staff:

Spotter/Loaders: Michael Parnala, Mitchell Crosby, Hanna Lauritzen, Alex Silva

Tested Lifters: (If applicable):

State Records:

Name Sex State Class Div DT/NT

National Records:

Name Sex State Class Div DT/NT



World Records:

Name Sex State Class Div DT/NT



SQ2 SQ3 BP1 BP2 BP3 DL1 DL2

140 150 85 -92.5 -92.5 160 182.5

110 117.5 42.5 -50 -50 115 125

82.5 -87.5 -87.5

255 265 170 180 -185 255 270

220 -227.5 120 -130 -130 225 -235

142.5 -150 102.5 110 180 195

-190 190 120 125 130 190 197.5

187.5 -190 105 117.5 -122.5 200 215

155 160 102.5 107.5 -110 175 182.5

190 200 140 155 160 230 245



75 85 67.5 80 82.5 160 170

162.5 75 -80 200 -215

177.5 185 105 112.5 -120 215 230

185 190 117.5 125 -132.5 227.5 240

220 -227.5 155 160 162.5 230 -240

185 190 117.5 -125 230 237.5

215 230 132.5 137.5 142.5 240 -260

187.5 -200 122.5 137.5 -145 200 220

-160 165 102.5 -107.5 107.5 180 192.5

125 135 110 117.5 -127.5 175 185

-220 220 140 -150 -150 260 270

165 -175 -175

102.5 111 117.5

120

102.5 107.5 112.5

-155 -155

-137.5 137.5 142.5



25 30

92.5 105

227.5 247.5

237.5 -250

200 -215

210 225

322.5 -337.5

320 345

320 -340

237.5 247.5

Age Equip Event (PL/PP/BP/Weight Lift (S/B/D/T)

Age Equip Event (PL/PP/BP/Weight Lift (S/B/D/T)



Age Equip Event (PL/PP/BP/Weight Lift (S/B/D/T)



USPA

DL3 Total Kg Dots Total McC Total

197.5 432.5 456.494

132.5 292.5 332.089

82.5 85.989

-282.5 715 431.38

-235 565 333.893

205 457.5 354.781

-205 517.5 381.51

222.5 527.5 353.609

192.5 460 303.793

252.5 612.5 383.641



182.5 350 373.33

437.5 450.081

237.5 535 412.792

-250 555 400.576

-240 612.5 414.903

245 552.5 376.344

260 632.5 416.185

227.5 552.5 350.806

202.5 475 294.443

200 452.5 285.017

280 640 380.766

165 118.605

117.5 129.629

0 0

0 0

142.5 87.154



35 35 131.825

115 115 94.981

260 260 159.521

-250 237.5 202.118

200 205.751

232.5 232.5 143.294

-337.5 0 0

-365 345 202.313

-340 320 171.355

257.5 257.5 140.096


